
Caption Music 1 Music 2 Music Total Music Rank March 1 March 2 March Total March Rank Total *Final Score Place Perc. Perc. Rank Aux. Aux. Rank
Judge Smith Tomilson Williams Summerour Nguyen Bentley
School Class Avg/2
Linn MS MS 134 99 233 1 112 109 221 2 454 56.75 2.00 120 2 NA
St. F. Borgia MS MS 130 101 231 2 107 120 227 1 458 57.25 1.00 126 1 NA

Hartville HS 1A 151 116 267 4 133 145 278 3 545 68.13 3.00 132 4 126 2
Russellville HS 1A 152 123 275 1 130 138 268 4 543 67.88 4.00 136 3 105 4
Linn HS 1A 141 130 271 2 141 153 294 2 565 70.63 1.00 142 1 123 3
Maries R-1 HS 1A 159 110 269 3 144 151 295 1 564 70.50 2.00 140 2 131 1

Bourbon HS 2A 138 120 258 4 137 129 266 3 524 65.50 4.00 131 3 129 3
Fayette HS 2A 157 144 301 1 149 167 316 1 617 77.13 1.00 145 2 138 2
New Haven HS 2A 156 138 294 2 155 160 315 2 609 76.13 2.00 149 1 149 1
Valley Park HS 2A 139 133 272 3 135 125 260 4 532 66.50 3.00 125 4 115 4

Bayless HS 3A 158 141 299 3 147 140 287 2 586 73.25 3.00 151 2 143 2
Cuba HS 3A 161 154 315 1 162 149 311 1 626 78.25 1.00 155 1 148 1
Fatima HS 3A 160 150 310 2 150 127 277 3 587 73.38 2.00 145 3 134 3
Hermann HS 3A 154 136 290 4 146 123 269 4 559 69.88 4.00 144 4 130 4

Potosi HS 4A 183 168 351 2 168 144 312 4 663 82.88 3.00 157 4 157 1
St. Francis Borgia HS4A 153 162 315 4 165 156 321 3 636 79.50 4.00 165 3 147 2
Sullivan HS 4A 162 165 327 3 167 172 339 2 666 83.25 2.00 171 2 137 3
Waynesville HS 4A 185 170 355 1 166 180 346 1 701 87.63 1.00 179 1 128 4

*Final Score=Average of Music 1, Music 2, Marching 1, and Marching 2 divided by 2
Class 1A Class 2A Class 3A Class 4A
Outstanding Music Russellville Outstanding Music Fayette Outstanding Music Cuba Outstanding Music Waynesville
Outstanding Marching Maries R-1 Outstanding Marching Fayette Outstanding MarchingCuba Outstanding MarchingWaynesville
Outstanding PercussionLinn Outstanding PercussionNew Haven Outstanding PercussionCuba Outstanding PercussionWaynesville
Outstanding Auxiliary Maries R-1 Outstanding Auxiliary New Haven Outstanding AuxiliaryCuba Outstanding AuxiliaryPotosi
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Caption Music 1 Music 2 Marching 1 Marching 2 Final Score Placement

Judge Tomilson Smith Williams Summerour
Linn MS MS 1 2 1 2 56.75 2.00
St. F. Borgia MS MS 2 1 2 1 57.25 1.00

Hartville HS 1A 3 3 3 3 68.13 3.00
Russellville HS 1A 2 2 4 4 67.88 4.00
Linn HS 1A 4 1 2 1 70.63 1.00
Maries R-1 HS 1A 1 4 1 2 70.50 2.00

Bourbon HS 2A 4 4 3 3 65.50 4.00
Fayette HS 2A 1 1 2 1 77.13 1.00
New Haven HS 2A 2 2 1 2 76.13 2.00
Valley Park HS 2A 3 3 4 4 66.50 3.00

Bayless HS 3A 3 3 3 2 73.25 3.00
Cuba HS 3A 1 1 1 1 78.25 1.00
Fatima HS 3A 2 2 2 3 73.38 2.00
Hermann HS 3A 4 4 4 4 69.88 4.00

Potosi HS 4A 2 2 1 4 82.88 3.00
St. Francis Borgia HS 4A 4 4 4 3 79.50 4.00
Sullivan HS 4A 3 3 2 2 83.25 2.00
Waynesville HS 4A 1 1 3 1 87.63 1.00
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